
2016 GREEN ACRES STAKES DATES 
 

The Green Acres Series consist of three legs and a final.  In 2016 all Green Acres races will be 
conducted at Freehold Raceway.  Each leg will race for an estimated purse of $7,000.  The 
leading eight point winners in each division may advance to the final which will have an 
estimated purse of $25,000.  Horses that earn in excess of $25,000 in New Jersey Sire Stakes 
Premier Division races during this calendar year shall not be eligible to enter any Green Acres 
races.  

 

PACERS  
3YO COLT PACE 
Freehold Raceway: (3 legs and Final) Saturday August 27; Saturday September 3;  
Saturday September 17; Saturday October 1 – Final 
 
3YO FILLY PACE  
Freehold Raceway: (3 legs and Final) Saturday September 10; Thursday September 22; 
Thursday September 29; Thursday October 6 – Final 
 

TROTTERS 
3YO COLT TROT 
Freehold Raceway: (3 legs and Final) Friday August 26; Friday September 2: 
 Friday September 23; Friday September 30 – Final 
 
3YO FILLY TROT 
Freehold Raceway: (3 legs and Final) Friday September 9; Friday September 16: 
Friday September 23; Friday September 30 - Final 
 


